
Ernakulam - Hisar Special Fare AC Special (PT)/06097XC - ACExp - SR 
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to HSR/Hisar Junction 

53h 0m - 2677 km - 37 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

18:50 0 1 0 49 1 SR

2 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 19:14 19:16 2m 0 1 19 68 14 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 20:04 20:07 3m 0 1 74 40 3 SR
4 SRR Shoranur Junction 20:57 21:00 3m 0 1 107 69 29 SR
5 TIR Tirur 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 152 67 9 SR
6 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 22:17 22:20 3m 0 1 193 79 4 SR
7 BDJ Vadakara 22:55 22:57 2m 0 1 240 64 10 SR
8 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 23:37 23:40 3m 0 1 282 70 12 SR
9 PAY Payyanur 00:09 00:10 1m 0 2 316 73 9 SR
10 KZE Kanhangad 00:34 00:35 1m 0 2 345 73 12 SR
11 KGQ Kasaragod 00:54 00:55 1m 0 2 368 47 9 SR
12 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
01:55 02:00 5m 0 2 416 37 8 SR

13 UD Udupi 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 478 74 16 KR
14 KUDA Kundapura 04:08 04:10 2m 0 2 510 56 8 KR
15 BTJL Bhatkal 05:02 05:04 2m 0 2 559 66 21 KR
16 KT Kumta 05:54 05:56 2m 0 2 613 45 20 KR
17 KAWR Karwar 07:10 07:12 2m 0 2 669 26 11 KR
18 MAO Madgaon Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 0 2 729 52 9 KR
19 RN Ratnagiri 14:05 14:10 5m 0 2 965 42 125 KR
20 ROHA Roha 19:00 19:05 5m 0 2 1168 39 10 CR
21 PNVL Panvel Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 2 1243 51 12 CR
22 BSR Vasai Road 22:20 22:25 5m 0 2 1306 55 7 WR
23 ST Surat 02:20 02:22 2m 0 3 1522 53 59 WR
24 BRC Vadodara Junction 04:50 04:55 5m 0 3 1652 57 36 WR
25 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 0 3 1752 37 52 WR
26 PNU Palanpur Junction 10:25 10:27 2m 0 3 1885 66 231 WR
27 ABR Abu Road 11:15 11:25 10m 0 3 1938 71 262 NWR
28 MJ Marwar Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 3 2103 66 269 NWR
29 PMY Pali Marwar 14:18 14:23 5m 0 3 2134 71 NWR
30 JU Jodhpur 15:25 15:35 10m 3 2207 77 241 NWR
31 MTD Merta Road Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 0 3 2310 75 322 NWR
32 DNA Degana Junction 17:35 17:38 3m 0 3 2354 124 NWR
33 DIA Didwana 18:10 18:12 2m 0 3 2420 93 342 NWR
34 LAU Ladnun 18:32 18:35 3m 0 3 2451 58 330 NWR
35 SUJH Sujangarh 18:45 18:48 3m 0 3 2461 25 317 NWR
36 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 3 2506 64 NWR
37 CUR Churu Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 0 3 2549 77 NWR
38 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 0 3 2607 47 NWR
39 HSR Hisar Junction 23:50 0 3 2677 - 212 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (00:34)

Aug 29 2024 (00:34)

1

1


